
Fort Worth Stock Show & Rodeo Open Dairy Cattle Judging Contest

Junior - District 8: Overall

Jan 15, 2017

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 TOM KUIPER 3825- Erath County 4-H Jr. Team Blue 486

2 ESMAE VELSEN 3827- Erath County 4-H Jr. Team White 473

3 ANNA KOKE 3826- Erath County 4-H Jr. Team Green 456

4 JILT DEBOER 3825- Erath County 4-H Jr. Team Blue 451

5 CARMEN KUIPER 3825- Erath County 4-H Jr. Team Blue 447

6 MAKAYLA OSINGA 3827- Erath County 4-H Jr. Team White 444

7 GRACELYN GEIJSEL 3825- Erath County 4-H Jr. Team Blue 439

8 MAKENNA OSINGA 3828- Erath County 4-H Jr. Team Yellow 438

9 KALEB OSINGA 3827- Erath County 4-H Jr. Team White 421

10 WYATT WATSON 3826- Erath County 4-H Jr. Team Green 419

11 RACHA EL REYNOLDS 3833- Newburg Dairy Team 1 413

12 RICHARD REYNOLDS 3833- Newburg Dairy Team 1 410

13 KENLEE PHILIPS 3827- Erath County 4-H Jr. Team White 408

14 BRIAN MOERMAN 3833- Newburg Dairy Team 1 394

15 CADEN CAVNESS 3834- Newburg Dairy Team 2 393

16 EMILY OSINGA 3828- Erath County 4-H Jr. Team Yellow 381

17 BILLY BRUMBALOW 3833- Newburg Dairy Team 1 378

18 LISA POSTMUS 3826- Erath County 4-H Jr. Team Green 377

19 BAILEY WATSON 3826- Erath County 4-H Jr. Team Green 371

20 RYLAND ELIOTT 3834- Newburg Dairy Team 2 350



Junior - District 8: Overall

GRACELYN GEIJSEL 7 439

CARMEN KUIPER 5 447

JILT DEBOER 4 451

TOM KUIPER 1 486

Erath County 4-H Jr. Team Blue Team Score: 1384 Team Rank: 1

KENLEE PHILIPS 13 408

KALEB OSINGA 9 421

MAKAYLA OSINGA 6 444

ESMAE VELSEN 2 473

Erath County 4-H Jr. Team White Team Score: 1338 Team Rank: 2

BAILEY WATSON 19 371

LISA POSTMUS 18 377

WYATT WATSON 10 419

ANNA KOKE 3 456

Erath County 4-H Jr. Team Green Team Score: 1252 Team Rank: 3

BILLY BRUMBALOW 17 378

BRIAN MOERMAN 14 394

RICHARD REYNOLDS 12 410

RACHA EL REYNOLDS 11 413

Newburg Dairy Team 1 Team Score: 1217 Team Rank: 4

EMILY OSINGA 16 381

MAKENNA OSINGA 8 438

Erath County 4-H Jr. Team Yellow Team Score: 819 Team Rank: 5

RYLAND ELIOTT 20 350

CADEN CAVNESS 15 393

Newburg Dairy Team 2 Team Score: 743 Team Rank: 6

Jan 15, 2017
Fort Worth Stock Show & Rodeo Open Dairy Cattle Judging Contest



Fort Worth Stock Show & Rodeo Open Dairy Cattle Judging Contest

Seniors - District 8: Overall

Jan 15, 2017

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 ALYSON PHILIPS 1857- Erath County 4-H Sr. Team Green 523

2 ILSE DEBOER 1858- Erath County 4-H Sr. Team White 504

3 NICOLE KOKE 1858- Erath County 4-H Sr. Team White 484

4 ANNA CARLOCK 1865- Johnson County 4-H 483

5 RACHEL WHITE 1865- Johnson County 4-H 474

6 BRIGG HAWKINS 1865- Johnson County 4-H 468

7 FRANK MOERMAN 2051- Comanche FFA 443

8 BILLY SCHELLER 2051- Comanche FFA 435

9 NATALIE KOKE 1858- Erath County 4-H Sr. Team White 431

10 MARY MOERMAN 2051- Comanche FFA 426

11 MASON LACKEY 1865- Johnson County 4-H 425

12 KELSEY DELAHOUSSAYE 1089- Williamson County 4-H 423

13 COLTON PRICE 1858- Erath County 4-H Sr. Team White 416

14 GRAYSON STEPP 1089-0 Williamson County 4-H 409

15 WYATT WELCH 2051- Comanche FFA 408

16 FRANCES TERBAY 1089- Williamson County 4-H 344



Fort Worth Stock Show & Rodeo Open Dairy Cattle Judging Contest

Seniors - District 8: Overall

Jan 15, 2017

Rank Team # Team Name Score

1 1865 Johnson County 4-H 1425

2 1858 Erath County 4-H Sr. Team White 1419

3 2051 Comanche FFA 1304

4 1089 Williamson County 4-H 1176

5 1857 Erath County 4-H Sr. Team Green 523
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